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êkð;Þ�éëì�ð�ä�Ü�é�ßdäÈî�ä�è�Þdß%Û�Û�å(Ú�æ;ù�ÝiÚ;âëå¨Ü:æ�ßdÚ�ß%ä�Ý ã¦å(ñdß�ÛMÝ Þ%Þ#ð�ä�Ý�Ü�ßdã(õpì�è�äMê�ÝiÚ�õôÝ î�î�ã(å(Þ%Ý�Ü�å¦è�Ú�ÛdòN)Sè�íºà
ßdû�ßdä�ùDÛ?å(Ú�Þ#ßJÜ?é�ßïá�Ý Û?å�ÞSÚ�ß�Ýiä�ß%Û�Ü:Ú�ßdå(æ é�áEè äºÝiã(æ è�ä?å¦Ü?é�ê Û�Ü?è ä�ß%ÛÈÝiã(ã;è ìmÜ?é�ßJÜ�ä�Ý å¦Ú�å(Ú�æpå(Ú�Û�Ü�Ý Ú�Þ#ß�Ûdù
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D(x, y) = xi − yi
r

i=1

m

∑










1
r

D(x, y) = xi − yi( )2

i=1

m

∑ D(x, y) = xi − yi
i=1

m

∑

D(x, y) =
xi − yi

xi + yii=1

m

∑ D(x, y) = max
i=1

m
xi − yi

D(x, y) = (x − y)T Q(x − y) = (xi − yi )q ji
i=1

m

∑










j=1

m

∑ (x j − y j )

D(x, y) = 1
sumi

xi
sizex

− yi
sizey








2

i=1

m

∑

D(x, y) = 1 − 2
n(n − 1)

sign(xi − x j )sign(yi − y j )
j=1

i−1

∑
i=1

m

∑

Minkowsky: Euclidean: Manhattan / city-block:

Camberra: Chebychev:

Quadratic:

Mahalanobis:

Correlation:

Chi-square:

Kendall’s Rank Correlation:

Q is a problem-specific positive 
definite m × m weight matrix

V is the covariance matrix of A1..Am, 
and Aj is the vector of values for 
attribute j occuring in the training set 
instances 1..n.

sign(x)=-1, 0 or 1 if x < 0,
x = 0, or x > 0, respectively.

sumi is the sum of all values for attribute 
i occuring in the training set, and sizex is 
the sum of all values in the vector x.

D(x, y) = [detV]1/m(x − y)TV −1(x − y)

µi is the average value for attribute i 
occuring in the training set.D(x,y) =

(xi − µ i )(yi − µ i )
i=1

m

∑

(xi − µ i )
2

i=1

m

∑ (yi − µ i )
2

i=1

m

∑
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Anneal

Australian

Breast Cancer(WI)

Bridges

Crx

Echocardiogram

Flag

Glass

Heart

Heart(Cleveland)

Heart(Hungarian)

Heart(Long Beach VA)

Heart(More)

Heart(Swiss)

Hepatitis

Horse Colic

Image Segmentation

Ionosphere

Iris

LED Creator+17

LED Creator

Liver (Bupa)

Pima Diabetes

Promoters

Sonar

Soybean (Large)

Vehicle

Voting

Vowel

Wine

Zoo
Average
#DROP3 better/worse

#Sig. better/worse

Wilcoxon

96.99 86.08 96.74 91.35

77.68 81.31 78.26 85.22

95.71 93.85 95.71 96.57

61.18 61.37 62.18 64.73

79.42 81.59 79.42 86.09

85.18 48.75 85.18 72.86

53.63 53.63 53.11 49.47

68.14 64.39 66.77 62.14

70.00 77.04 70.00 80.00

73.95 76.25 73.96 81.16

70.40 75.84 73.87 79.20

61.00 67.00 57.00 70.00

69.69 72.22 69.69 76.31

91.09 92.69 90.26 93.46

75.50 81.92 74.17 73.08

59.90 64.47 60.24 66.75
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67.50 67.27 67.50 67.62

93.59 95.40 93.59 95.64

86.72 78.56 87.48 89.57

92.65 96.05 92.65 91.50

91.11 76.67 91.11 92.22

CNN SNN IB2 IB3

76.48 75.44 76.58 78.85
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84.78
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83.62
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56.18
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61.38
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83.29
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94.27

93.17

94.38
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80.65

kNN Avg%
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78.04
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60.33
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88.64
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94.44
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93.11

84.78

96.28

66.09
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94.82

61.34

73.83

81.48
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79.55

70.00
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57.84
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67.10
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71.76
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96.57

94.93

94.44
82.11
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5-10

-78.99

31-0
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99.5

26-5
19-1

99.50

9.30
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1.89

35.64

3.08

6.91
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13.64
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19.28
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4.25

7.59

21.82
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12.88
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13.92

38.36
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24.76

32.51
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36.15
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18.27

%
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%
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Database
Anneal

Australian

Breast Cancer(WI)

Bridges

Crx

Echocardiogram

Flag

Glass

Heart

Heart(Cleveland)

Heart(Hungarian)

Heart(Long Beach VA)

Heart(More)

Heart(Swiss)

Hepatitis

Horse Colic

Image Segmentation

Ionosphere

Iris

LED Creator+17

LED Creator

Liver (Bupa)

Pima Diabetes

Promoters

Sonar

Soybean (Large)

Vehicle

Voting

Vowel

Wine

Zoo
Average

Average

#DROP3 better/worse

#Sig. better/worse

Wilcoxon

kNN DROP1 DROP2 DROP3 DROP4 DROP5 Avg%

93.11 87.70 95.61 94.11 94.36 95.24

84.78 64.49 83.62 83.91 84.78 83.91

96.28 77.52 95.86 96.14 96.28 95.71

66.09 39.64 61.18 56.36 57.36 62.82

83.62 65.94 84.64 85.80 85.51 83.77

94.82 93.39 94.82 93.39 94.82 93.39

61.34 43.18 62.79 61.29 59.58 58.13

73.83 62.97 65.04 65.02 65.91 65.45

81.48 72.59 81.85 83.33 81.85 81.11

81.19 70.91 79.55 80.84 78.19 79.84

79.55 72.17 78.52 80.29 79.22 79.60

70.00 69.00 70.00 73.50 74.00 73.00

73.78 63.46 73.98 76.38 74.36 74.63

92.69 93.46 93.46 93.46 93.46 92.63

80.62 72.38 80.75 81.87 78.75 83.29

57.84 59.15 70.74 70.13 67.73 68.45

93.10 81.19 92.86 92.62 94.05 89.29

84.62 79.77 86.60 87.75 86.90 86.90

94.00 84.67 94.67 95.33 95.33 94.00

67.10 61.40 69.20 70.40 69.50 69.80

73.40 68.30 71.80 71.70 71.90 72.00

65.57 58.24 67.77 60.84 62.60 65.50

73.56 65.23 70.44 75.01 72.53 73.05

93.45 87.00 84.91 86.82 86.82 87.00

87.55 64.93 80.88 78.00 82.81 79.88

88.59 77.20 86.60 84.97 86.29 83.73

71.76 59.91 67.37 65.85 67.03 70.22

95.64 93.11 94.50 95.87 95.87 95.86

96.57 83.31 91.08 89.56 90.70 93.36

94.93 90.98 93.24 94.93 94.93 96.08

94.44 88.89 88.89 90.00 91.11 95.56
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4.39
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8.41 81.07
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12.22
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10.54
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10.45
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14.22
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26.60
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11.42

15.80
14.03 81.14
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7.81
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9.78

12.15

14.96
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31.08
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66.80
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85.57
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38.95
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14-17
5-10

-78.99

31-0
31-0
99.5

28-1
24-0

99.50

0-30
0-29

-99.50

17-13
5-6

70.23

10-21
8-11

-91.03

n/a
n/a
n/a

0-0
0-0

-50.00

11-15
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Ü?é�ß �!��� Ýiã(æ è�ä?å¦Ü?é�ê½å(Û:êkð�Þ�é�êëè�ä?ßSÞdè êëî�ã(ß#øôÝ Ú�â�Û?ð�á�Û�Ü�ÝiÚDÜ�å(Ý ã¦ã(õ]Û?ã¦è�íYßdä0Ü�é�ÝiÚëÜ�é�ßJè Ü?é�ß%ä�Û
Ý ÛKíÈß%ã¦ã�ò ��� #ïíºÝ Û6Ýiá�ã(ß�Ü?èïÝ Þ�é�å(ßdû�ß�é�å(æ é�ß%äoÝ�ÞdÞ#ð�ä�Ý�Þ#õ�Ý Ú�âHã(è�íÈß%ä6Û�Ü?è ä�Ýiæ�ß0Ü?é�Ý Ú �!���çù �����
ÝiÚ;â �����Eù;í.å¨Ü�éWÜ?é�ßpè�Ú�ã(õþâÂå�Û?Ý�âÂû�ÝiÚDÜ�Ý æ ßHáEßdå(Ú�æçÝ�ã(ß%Ýiä�Ú�å(Ú�æ�Ýiã(æ è�ä?å¦Ü?é�êsÜ?é�ÝiÜJå(Û�Û�è�êëßdí.é�ÝiÜ
êëè ä�ß�Þ#è êëî�ã(ß#ø �·Ü?é�è ð�æ�éúÚ�èiÜ.êkð�Þ�ébÛ?ã¦è�íYßdä]%MÜ?é�Ý Ú ����� è ä������Eò
ÿ������
#�é�Ý âúÛ�å(æ Ú�å+�;Þ%ÝiÚDÜ?ã(õ�é�å(æ é�ß%äYÝ�ÞdÞdð�ä�Ý�Þ#õôÜ?é;ÝiÚWÝiã(ãEè ìKÜ�é�ß%Û?ßJì�è�ð�äºêëß#Ü?é�è�â�Û.Ý�Ü.è�û ß%ä

Ýj��� � Þdè Ú&�EâÂßdÚ�Þdßpã(ßdû ß%ã �>Ý ÞdÞdè ä�âÂå(Ú�æëÜ?è�Ü�é�ß�� å(ã�Þ#è�øÂè ÚúÜ?ß�Û4Ü]%.è�ÚWÜ?é�ß�Û�ßkâ�Ý�Ü�Ý�Û�ßdÜ�Û%òºÙ�ÜïÝiã�Û?è
é�Ý�âkÛ?å¦æ�Ú�å+�EÞdÝiÚDÜ�ã¦õHã(è�íÈß%äoÛ�Ü?è�ä�Ý æ ßMä�ß%öDð�å(ä?ß%êëßdÚDÜ�ÛKÜ?é�Ý Ú]Ý ã¦ã�èiì�Ü?é�ß�Û�ßYêëß#Ü?é�è�â�Û�Ý�Ü0è�û ßdäoÝ���� �
Þ#è�Ú&�;âÂß%Ú�Þ#ß.ã(ßdû�ßdã�ù ßdøÂÞdßdîÂÜMè�Ú ��� #Bùií.é�ßdä�ßºÜ?é�ßJÞ#è�Ú&�;âÂß%Ú�Þ#ß.è ìBã(è�íYßdäMÛ�Ü?è ä�Ýiæ�ßÈä�ß%öDð�å(ä�ßdêëßdÚDÜ�Û
íºÝ Û.Û�Ü?å(ã¦ã3è�û�ßdä �m(��çò
c�Û6ßdøÂî;ß�Þ�Ü?ß�â3ùm�����eùB�$����� Ý Ú�â������ '�- ��� Ýiã(ãDä�ß#Ü�Ýiå(Ú�ß%âkè�û ß%ä/�H6 � èiì�Ü�é�ßÈå(Ú�Û�Ü�Ý Ú�Þ#ß�Ûdù

âÂð�ßpÜ?èëÜ?é�ßdå(äJä�ß#Ü?ß%ÚDÜ?å(è ÚWèiì0å¦ÚDÜ�ßdä�Ú�Ýiãr��Ú�è Ú�à�áEè ä�âÂßdä]%Yå(Ú�Û4Ü�ÝiÚ�Þdß%Û%òÈüºé�ß%õúÝ ã¦ãKé�Ý âúì�Ý å¦ä�ã¦õþæ è�èÂâ
Ý Þ%Þ#ð�ä�Ý Þdõ ùDã(Ý ä?æ�ßdã(õëá;ß�ÞdÝið;Û�ßïÜ?é�ßdõeÛ�Ü?å(ã¦ã3é;Ý âeÝ�ÞdÞdß%Û�Û:Ü�è]êëèDÛ4Ü.èiìKÜ?é�ßHè ä�å(æ å(Ú�ÝiãBå(Ú�Û4Ü�ÝiÚ�Þdß%Û%ò0ÙGÚ
Ýiæ�ä?ß%ßdêëßdÚDÜHí.å¨Ü�é üKè�êôß�,M� ����� +�%�ù3Ü�é�ß � � � '�- ���hêëß#Ü�é�èÂâ Ý�Þ�é�å(ßdû ß�âUáEß#Ü?Ü?ßdä�ä�ß%â�ð�Þ�Ü�å¦è�Ú
ÝiÚ;â é�å¦æ�é�ßdäúÝ Þ%Þ#ð�ä�Ý ÞdõuÜ?é;ÝiÚ � �����eù:í.é�å(Þ�é å(Ú Ü?ð�ä?Ú é;Ý â é�å(æ é�ßdäeä�ß%â�ð�Þ�Ü�å¦è�Ú{�·Ü?é�è ð�æ�é
Û?ã¦å(æ éDÜ?ã(õ�ã(è�íÈß%äYÝ�ÞdÞ#ð�ä�Ý�Þ#õ"%0Ü�é�ÝiÚ �����çòucSã(ãBÜ?é�ä?ß%ßïè ìmÜ?é�ß%Û?ßïêëßdÜ?é�èÂâ�ÛYé�Ý�âeé�å(æ é�ßdä.Ý�û ß%ä�Ý æ ß
Ý Þ%Þ#ð�ä�Ý ÞdõkÜ�é�ÝiÚúÿ������ #EùDÜ?é�è�ð�æ éçè�Ú�ã(õ������ 7 Û:Ý Þ%Þ#ð�ä�Ý Þdõ]íºÝ ÛÈÛ�å(æ Ú�å+�;Þ%ÝiÚDÜ?ã(õëé�å(æ é�ß%ä%ùDá�ðÂÜ
Ü?é�å(Û.å�Ûºêëè�Û�Ü?ã(õþâÂð�ß�Ü�è�ä?ßdÜ�Ý å¦Ú�å(Ú�æëêëè�Û�Ü.èiìoÜ?é�ß�å(Ú�Û�Ü�ÝiÚ;Þ#ß%Û%ò
üºé�ß ��
 ��"���� ÝiÚ�âj� � 	 � ��"$4ëÜ?ß%Þ�é�Ú�å(öDð�ß�Û:é;Ý â�á�õôì�ÝiäÈÜ?é�ßïáEß%Û�ÜºÛ�Ü?è�ä�Ý æ ß.ä�ß%âÂð�Þ#Ü?å(è Úçè ì

ÝiÚ�õWèiì�Ü�é�ßëÝiã(æ è ä�å¦Ü?é�ê�Û%ò�üºé�ß���
 ��"���� Ý ã¦æ�è ä�å¨Ü�é�ê Ý Þ�é�å(ßdû�ß%âúÜ?é�ß]áEß%Û�ÜHÝ�û�ßdä�Ýiæ�ß�ä?ß�âÂð�Þ�à
Ü?å(è Ú ��ä?ßdÜ�Ýiå(Ú�å(Ú�æ�è Ú�ã¦õ ��ò +u� � è ì6Ü�é�ß�Ü�ä�Ý å¦Ú�å(Ú�æëå(Ú�Û4Ü�ÝiÚ�Þdß%Û`%Yá�ðÂÜ�Ý ã(Û?è�Û�ð"oEß%ä?ß�âúÝ�Û?å(æ Ú�åh�;ÞdÝ ÚDÜ
âÂä�è îUå(Ú æ�ßdÚ�ß%ä�Ý ã¦å(ñ%ÝiÜ?å(è ÚbÝ Þ%Þ#ð�ä�Ý Þdõþí.é�ßdÚ Þdè êëî�Ý ä?ß�âúÜ?èþÜ?é�ßôè ä�å¦æ�å¦Ú;Ýiã ��ð�Ú�ä�ß%âÂð;Þ#ß%âU%�'9���
Û?õ�Û�Ü?ß%êWò )Jè�íÈß%û ß%ä%ù�Ü�é�ß ���
	 ���5"$4 êôßdÜ?é�èÂâ Ý Þ�é�å¦ß%û ß%â`áEß#Ü�Ü�ßdäçÝ�û�ßdä�Ýiæ ßúÝ Þ%Þ#ð�ä�Ý Þdõ Ü?é�Ý Ú
��
 ��"���� í.å¦Ü?é è Ú�ã¦õ Ý Û?ã(å¦æ�é�Ü�å(Ú�Þ#ä�ß%Ý�Û�ßWå(Ú Û4Ü�è ä�Ýiæ ßúè�û ß%ä!��
���"����WùYå¦Ú;âÂå(Þ%Ý�Ü�å¦Ú�æ Ü�é�Ý�Ü
Ü?é�ßïä�ÝiÚ;âÂè êsê]ðÂÜ�ÝiÜ?å(è Úúé�å(ã¦ãmÞdã¦å(êká�å(Ú�æ�Û�Ü?ßdîúíºÝ ÛºÛ�ð;ÞdÞ#ß�Û?Û�ì�ð�ã3å(Ú ��Ú�âÂå(Ú�æ�ÝkáEß#Ü?Ü?ß%äJÛ�ð�á�Û�ßdÜ !
Ý�ì·Ü�ßdä�Ü?é�ßôæ ä�è�í.å(Ú�æeÝiÚ;âbä?ß�âÂð�Þ#Ü?å(è ÚUî�é;Ý Û?ß%Û�íÈß%ä?ßôÞ#è êëî�ã(ß#Ü�ß ò�ÿ��$��� #úé�Ý�â Û?å¦æ�Ú�å+�EÞdÝiÚDÜ�ã¦õ
áEß#Ü�Ü�ßdäºÝ Þ%Þ#ð�ä�Ý ÞdõpÜ?é;ÝiÚçáEèiÜ�éeèiì3Ü�é�ß%Û?ß�Ý ã¦æ�è ä�å¨Ü�é�ê�Ûdù�á�ðÂÜÈÜ?é�ß%å¦äºÛ4Ü�è ä�Ýiæ�ß.ä?ß�ö�ð�å¦ä�ßdêëßdÚDÜ�ÛMíYßdä�ß
Û?å¦æ�Ú�å+�EÞdÝiÚDÜ�ã¦õçáEß#Ü?Ü?ß%ä.Ü?é�Ý ÚeÜ�é�Ý�ÜSè ì�ÿ������
#Bò
üºé�ßôè ä�âÂß%ä?ß�âWä?ß�âÂð�Þ�Ü�å¦è�ÚbÜ?ß�Þ�é�Ú�å�öDð�ß%Û�ÿ������ �m��ÿ������ 	úÝiã(ã6é�Ý�âUÝ�û ß%ä�Ý æ ß�æ�ßdÚ�ß%ä�Ý ã¦å(ñ%Ýià

Ü?å(è ÚëÝ Þ%Þ#ð�ä�Ý ÞdõHÜ?é�ÝiÜ�íYÝ�Û0í.å¨Ü�é�å¦Ú � �÷èiì;Ü?é�ßYì�ð�ã(ã�'9��� Þdã(Ý�Û?Û?å+�;ßdä�òKüºé�ßdå(äMÝ�û ß%ä�Ý æ ßYÝ ÞdÞdð�ä�Ý Þ#õ
íºÝ ÛSé�å¦æ�é�ßdä.Ü�é�ÝiÚ ÝiÚ�õþè ì�Ü?é�ß]èiÜ�é�ßdä�ä?ß�âÂð�Þ�Ü�å¦è�Úbêëß#Ü?é�è�â�Ûdò�ÿ������ �úÝ Ú�âUÿ������
#þáEèiÜ?é
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�UPmi3ehY ��� cSû ß%ä�Ý æ ßHÝ Þ%Þ#ð�ä�Ý ÞdõçÝiÚ�âWÛ�Ü?è ä�Ýiæ�ßJä�ß%öDð�å(ä?ß%êëßdÚDÜ�Û

å(ÚúÜ?é�ß�î�ä�ß%Û?ßdÚ;Þ#ßHèiì ��( � ð�Ú�å¦ì�è ä�ê Þ#ã�Ý Û�ÛYÚ�è å�Û?ß ò
Algorithm Clean Size% Noisy Size%

kNN 82.11 100.00 78.93 100.00

CNN 76.48 26.69 68.14 38.29

SNN 75.44 31.63 74.60 48.60

IB2 76.58 26.64 67.80 38.27

IB3 78.85 16.13 72.09 18.85

DEL 80.65 16.88 78.16 8.57

DROP1 72.65 8.41 71.24 8.00

DROP2 81.07 14.03 79.99 14.75

DROP3 81.14 14.31 80.00 11.49

DROP4 81.11 17.30 79.57 14.74

DROP5 81.39 16.09 79.95 15.52

Wilson 80.95 83.34 80.19 74.91

Wilson2 80.09 80.92 79.65 72.53

AllKNN 81.01 77.44 79.98 64.58

ELGrow 75.68 1.83 73.67 1.88

Explore 79.24 2.01 77.96 2.03

Average 79.06 32.54 76.36 32.83
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ð�Û?ß�èiì 
 � )ëå¦ÚWÜ�é�ß%Û?ß�ß#øÂîEßdä�å¦êëßdÚDÜ�Ûdò .JÜ?é�ß%ä?í.å�Û�ßïÜ�é�ßkâÂä�è îWå(ÚWÝ�ÞdÞdð�ä�Ý�Þ#õçíYè ð�ã(âúáEßpêëè ä�ß
è ÚþÜ?é�ß�è ä�âÂßdä.è ìHl � ��å�ò ß�ò¦ùF��( �½è ì6Ü�é�ß$l"! � Ýiã(ä�ß%Ý â�õçÞ#ã�Ý Û�Û�åh��ß%âúÞ#è�ä?ä�ß%Þ#Ü?ã(õ"%�ò
c�Ûkßdø�îEß%Þ#Ü?ß�â3ù �����zÝiÚ�â � ��� å(Ú�Þ#ä�ß%Ý�Û�ß�â Û4Ü�è ä�Ýiæ�ßëÝ Ú�âuÛ?ð&oBßdä�ß%â ã�Ýiä�æ ßçä�ß%âÂð;Þ�Ü?å(è Ú;Ûpå(Ú

Ý Þ%Þ#ð�ä�Ý Þdõ å(Ú Ü?é�ßþî�ä�ß%Û?ßdÚ�Þdßçèiì.Ú�è�å(Û?ß ò �!���QâÂä�è î�î;ß�â è Ú�ã(õ Û?ã(å¦æ�é�Ü�ã¦õ å(Ú Ý Þ%Þ#ð�ä�Ý Þdõ í.é�ß%Ú
ð�Ú�å¦ì�è ä�ê Þ#ã�Ý Û�Û�Ú�è å�Û�ßôíºÝ ÛïÝ â�âÂß�â3ù3á�ðÂÜ�å¦Ü�ä?ßdÜ�Ýiå(Ú�ß�â Ýiã(êëè�Û�Ü�é�Ý ã¨ìYèiìMÜ�é�ßôå¦Ú�Û�Ü�Ý Ú�Þ#ß�Ûïå¦Ú Ü?é�ß
Ü?ä�Ýiå(Ú�å(Ú�æ Û?ß#Ü�âÂð�ßþÜ?è å¦Ü�ÛëÛ4Ü�ä?å�Þ�Ü���Ý Ú�âuÚ�è å�Û�ßúå¦ÚDÜ�è ã(ßdä�ÝiÚDÜ`%pä?ß�ö�ð�å¦ä�ßdêëßdÚDÜ�Û]Ý�ÛpÜ�è í.é�å�Þ�é å(ÚÂà
Û�Ü�ÝiÚ;Þ#ß%Ûºê]ð�Û�ÜSá;ß�å(Ú !.ò
ÙGÚúÝiæ ä�ßdß%êëßdÚDÜ:í.å¦Ü?ébcJé�Ý.7 ÛYä?ß�Û�ð�ã¨Ü�Û��}���m� !m%#ù ��� #ëé�Ý�â�é�å(æ é�ß%äYÝ�ÞdÞ#ð�ä�Ý�Þ#õëÝiÚ�â�ã(è�íYßdäÈÛ�Ü?è�ä�à

Ýiæ�ßpä�ß%öDð�å(ä?ß%êôß%ÚDÜ�ÛSå(ÚbÜ�é�ßkî�ä�ß%Û?ßdÚ;Þ#ßpè ìMÚ�è å�Û�ßpÜ?é�Ý Ú ��� �Bù;Ü�é�è ð�æ ébå¦ÜHÛ�Ü?å(ã¦ã0Û?ð&oEß%ä?ß�âbÝeâÂä�Ý�à
ê�Ý�Ü�å(ÞúâÂß%Þdä?ß�Ý Û?ßeå(Ú`Ý�ÞdÞ#ð�ä�Ý�Þ#õ ��Ý Ú�â Ý Û�ã(å(æ éDÜôå(Ú�Þdä?ß�Ý Û?ßeå(Ú`Û�Ü?è ä�Ýiæ�ß�%pí.é�ßdÚ Þ#è êëî�Ý ä?ß�â Ü?è
å¦Ü�Û�îEßdä?ì�è ä�ê�ÝiÚ�Þdßúå(Ú Ü?é�ßbÚ�è å�Û�ßdà>ì�ä�ßdßWÞdÝ�Û�ß�ò ÙGÚ è�ð�ä�ß#øÂîEßdä�å¦êëß%Ú�Ü�ÛëíÈßWì�è�ð�Ú�â`Ü?é;Ý�Üçí.é�ß%Ú
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